Time interval: from 11/05/2011 00:00 to 11/05/2011 23:00
UTC

H

KOCF, Ocala Municipal Automatic Weather Observing / Reporting System (United States).
WMO index:----- . Latitude 29-10N. Longitude 082—13w. Altitude 27 .m.

METAR/SPECI from KOCF, Ocala Municipal Automatic Weather Observing / Reporting System (United States).

SA 05/11/2011 22:50-> METAR KOCF 0522502 03008G17KT 10SM BKN049 14/08 A3015=

SA 05/11/2011 21:50-> METAR KOCF 052150Z 01010G14KT 10SM BKN024 OVC050 16/09 A3014=
SA 05/11/2011 20:50-> METAR KOCF 052050Z 03010G16KT 10SM OVC028 17/10 A30l1l1l=

SA 05/11/2011 18:50-> METAR KOCF 051850Z 04009G16KT 10SM BKNO030 19/11 A3009=

SA 05/11/2011 17:50-> METAR KOCF 0517502 03009G16KT 10SM BKNO026 19/11 A3010=

SA 05/11/2011 16:50-> METAR KOCF 051650Z 05011G17KT 10SM SCT028 19/11 A301l1=

SA 05/11/2011 15:50-> METAR KOCF 051550Z 03010G18KT 10SM FEW024 18/11 A3012=

SA 05/11/2011 12:50-> METAR KOCF 051250Z 36008KT 10SM CLR 12/08 A3008=

SA 05/11/2011 11:55-> METAR KOCF 0511552 35004KT 10SM CLR 09/07 A3007=

SA 05/11/2011 10:50-> METAR KOCF 051050Z 35005KT 10SM OVC032 11/08 A3004=

METAR KOCF 051035Z AUTO 36005KT 10SM OVC032 10/07 A3004 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 051015Z AUTO 36006KT 10SM OVC032 09/07 A3003 RMK
AQl1=

METAR KOCF 050955Z AUTO 36005KT 10SM OVC034 09/06 A3002 RMK
AQl=

METAR KOCF 050935Z AUTO 36008KT 10SM BKNO036 09/07 A3002 RMK
SA 05/11/2011 09:35-> 201=

METAR KOCF 050915Z AUTO 01008KT 10SM FEW038 09/07 A3001 RMK
SA 05/11/2011 09:15-> oot

METAR KOCF 050855Z AUTO 36007KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3001 RMK
AQl 57003=

METAR KOCF 050835Z AUTO 35007KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3001 RMK
SA 05/11/2011 08:35-> A01=

METAR KOCF 050815Z AUTO 02006KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3001 RMK
AQl=

METAR KOCF 050755Z AUTO 32005KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
AQl=

METAR KOCF 050735Z AUTO 32003KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
SA 05/11/2011 07:35-> AO1=

METAR KOCF 050715Z AUTO OOOOOKT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
SA 05/11/2011 07:15-> a01=

METAR KOCF 050655Z AUTO 33003KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 0506352 AUTO 33003KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
AQl=

METAR KOCF 050615Z AUTO 35004KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
AQl=

METAR KOCF 0505557 AUTO 35004KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
A0l 10120 20090 54000="

SA 05/11/2011 05:35-> METAR KOCF 050535Z AUTO 36003KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK

SA 05/11/2011 10:35->

SA 05/11/2011 10:15->

SA 05/11/2011 09:55->

SA 05/11/2011 08:55->

SA 05/11/2011 08:15->

SA 05/11/2011 07:55->

SA 05/11/2011 06:55->

SA 05/11/2011 06:35->

SA 05/11/2011 06:15->

SA 05/11/2011 05:55->



AO1=

METAR KOCF 050515Z AUTO OOOOOKT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050455Z AUTO OO00OKT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050435Z AUTO 00000KT 10SM CLR 09/07 A3002 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050415Z AUTO O0OOOKT 10SM CLR 09/07 A3002 RMK
AO1=

METAR KOCF 050355Z AUTO 00000KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050335Z AUTO 0OOOOKT 10SM CLR 10/06 A3002 RMK
AO1=

METAR KOCF 050315% AUTO 0000OKT 10SM CLR 10/07 A3002 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050255%Z AUTO 00000KT 10SM CLR 09/06 A3002 RMK
A0l 52020=

METAR KOCF 050235Z AUTO O00OOKT 10SM CLR 10/07 A3002 RMK
AO1=

METAR KOCF 050215Z AUTO O0OOCKT 10SM CLR 11/07 A3001 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050155Z AUTO OOOQOKT 10SM CLR 10/07 A3000 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050135Z AUTO 00000KT 10SM CLR 11/07 A3000 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050115Z AUTO O0000KT 10SM CLR 11/07 A2999 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050055Z AUTO OO00OKT 10SM CLR 11/07 A2999 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050035Z AUTO 00000KT 10SM CLR 12/07 A2998 RMK
AOl=

METAR KOCF 050015Z AUTO O0000KT 10SM CLR 12/07 A2997 RMK
AOl=

SA 05/11/2011 05:15->
SA 05/11/2011 04:55->
SA 05/11/2011 04:35->
SA 05/11/2011 04:15->
SA 05/11/2011 03:55->
SA 05/11/2011 03:35->
SA 05/11/2011 03:15->
SA 05/11/2011 02:55->
SA 05/11/2011 02:35->
SA 05/11/2011 02:15->
SA 05/11/2011 01:55->
SA 05/11/2011 01:35->
SA 05/11/2011 01:15->
SA 05/11/2011 00:55->
SA 05/11/2011 00:35->

SA 05/11/2011 00:15->

No short TAF reports from KOCF during solicited interval in
the database.

No large TAF reports from KOCF during solicited interval in
the database.



Time interval: from 11/05/2011 00:00 to 11/05/2011 23:59

UTC

SA 05/11/2011 23:
SA 05/11/2011 23:
SA 05/11/2011 23:
SA 05/11/2011 22:
SA 05/11/2011 22:

SA 05/11/2011 22:

SA 05/11/2011 21:
SA 05/11/2011 21:
SA 05/11/2011 21:
SA 05/11/2011 20:
SA 05/11/2011 20:

SA 05/11/2011 20:

SA 05/11/2011 18:
SA 05/11/2011 19:
SA 05/11/2011 19:
SA 05/11/2011 18:
SA 05/11/2011 18
SA 05/11/2011 18:
SA 05/11/2011 17:

SA 05/11/2011 17:

SA 05/11/2011 17:
SA 05/11/2011 16:
SA 05/11/2011 16:
SA 05/11/2011 16:
SA 05/11/2011 15:
SA 05/11/2011 15:
SA 05/11/2011 15:
SA 05/11/2011 14:
SA 05/11/2011 14:
SA 05/11/2011 14:
SA 05/11/2011 13:
SA 05/11/2011 13:
SA 05/11/2011 13:
SA 05/11/2011 12:
SA 05/11/2011 12:
SA 05/11/2011 12:
SA 05/11/2011 11:

55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR

METAR
15->

55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR

METAR
15->

55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR

:35-> METAR

15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35.5 METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR

METAR/SPECI from KCGC, ().
10SM CLR 14/10 A3014 RMK=

10SM SCT050 14/10 A3013 RMK=
10SM SCT050 15/11 A3012 RMK=
108M FEWO050 16/11 A3012 RMK=
10SM CLR 16/11 A3011 RMK=
06011G19KT 10SM FEW030 17/11 A3011

KCGC
KCGC
KRCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC

KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC

KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC

KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC

0523552
0523352
0523152
0522552
0522352

052215%Z
RMK=

0521552
052135z
0521152
0520552
052035Z AUTO

0520152 AUTO
A3008 RMK=

051955Z AUTO
051935Z AUTO
0519152 AUTO
051855Z AUTO
051835Z AUTO
0518152 AUTO
0517552 AUTO

051735Z AUTO
A3007 RMK=

051715Z AUTO
0516552 AUTO
0516352 AUTO
0516152 AUTO
0515552 AUTO
0515352 AUTO
051515Z AUTO
051455Z AUTO
051435z AUTO
051415Z AUTO
051355Z AUTO
051335Z AUTO
051315Z AUTO
051255Z AUTO
051235Z AUTO
051215Z AUTO
051155Z AUTO

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO

05008KT
04013KT
06010KT
05009KT
06013KT

05012KT
05009KT
06011KT
05012KT
06011KT
06010KT

04011KT
06012KT
06012KT
07014KT
04008KT
02011KT
05008KT
06009KT

05009KT
07011KT
05010KT
06011KT
06009KT
O3008KT
06012KT
02008KT
04007KT
02007KT
02007KT
03006KT
01005KT
02004KT
36003KT
36004KT
VRBO3KT

10SM BKNO030
10SM BKNO034
10SM BKN036
108M OVCO034
10SM BKN034

17/11
18/12
19/12
19/12
20/12

A3011
A3010
A3010
A3010
A3008

030v090 10SM BKNO032 20/12

10sM
10s8M
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM

SCT032
SCTO032
BKNO032
BKNQO32
BKN032
BKN032
BKNO032

21/12
20/12
19/12
19/12
19/12
20/12
21/13

A3007
A3008
A3008
A3008
A3007
A3007
A3007

RMK=

020vV090 10SM FEW032 21/12

10sM
10sM
108M
10sM
10sM
10sM
10s8M
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
108M

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR

20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
19/12
18/12
18/12
17/11
16/11
15/11
14/11
13/10
12/09
11/09
11/09
10/08

A3008
A3009
A3009
A3010
A3010
A3010
A3010
A3009
A3009
A3009
A3009
A3009
A3008
A3008
A3007
A3006

SCT034 10/08 A3006 RMK=



SA 05/11/2011 11:
SA 05/11/2011 11:
SA 05/11/2011 10:
SA 05/11/2011 10:
SA 05/11/2011 10:
SA 05/11/2011 09:
SA 05/11/2011 09:
SA 05/11/2011 09:
SA 05/11/2011 08:
SA 05/11/2011 08:
SA 05/11/2011 08
SA 05/11/2011 07:
SA 05/11/2011 07:
SA 05/11/2011 07:
SA 05/11/2011 06
SA 05/11/2011 06:
SA 05/11/2011 06:
SA 05/11/2011 05:
SA 05/11/2011 05:
SA 05/11/2011 05:
SA 05/11/2011 04:
SA 05/11/2011 04:
SA 05/11/2011 03:
SA 05/11/2011 03:
SA 05/11/2011 03:
SA 05/11/2011 02:
SA 05/11/2011 02:
SA 05/11/2011 02:
SA 05/11/2011 01:
SA 05/11/2011 01:
SA 05/11/2011 01:
SA 05/11/2011 00:
SA 05/11/2011 00:
SA 05/11/2011 00:

35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR

:15-> METAR

55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR

:55-> METAR

35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR
55-> METAR
35-> METAR
15-> METAR

KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC
KCGC

0511352
0511152
0510552
0510352
0510152
0509552
0509352
0509152
0508552
0508352
0508152
0507552
0507352
050715z
0506552
0506352
0506152
0505552
050535z
0505152
0504552
0504352
0503552
0503352
050315z
0502552
0502352
0502152
050155z
0501352
0501152
0500552
0500352
0500152

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO

01003KT
01003KT
02003KT
01003KT
0000O0KT
02003KT
0000OKT
36003KT
01003KT
01004KT
02004KT
01004KT
36003KT
34003KT
00000KT
35003KT
0000OKT
00000KT
00000OKT
O00000KT
0000O0KT
00000KT

108M
108M
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
108M
108M
10sM
10sM
10sM
10sM
108M
10sM
108M
10sM
108M
10sM
108M
10sM
10sM

FEW034 09/08 A3005 RMK=

CILR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR

10sM 12/09 A3002

OOOCOOKT 108M
33003KT 10sSM
33003KT 10sSM
32003KT 10SM
32004KT 10SM
35004KT 108SM
33004KT 10sM
OOOOOKT 10sM
0000OKT 10sM
33003KT 10sSM
30004KT 10sM

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR

09/08
09/07
09/07
09/07
09/07
09/07
08/08
09/07
09/07
09/07
09/07
09/08
10/08
10/08
09/08
08/07
08/08
09/08
09/08
10/09
09/08
RMK=

12/09
12/09
13/09
13/10
13/10
14/11
13/11
13/11
14/11
14/11
14/11

A3004
A3003
A3003
A3002
A3001
A3001
A3000
A3000
A3000
A3000
A3001
A3001
A3001
A3001
A3001
A3001
A3001
A3002
A3002
A3002
A3002

A3002
A3002
A3002
A3002
A3001
A3001
A3000
A2999
22998
A2997
A2997

RMK=
RMK=

No short TAF reports from KCGC during solicited interval in
the database.

No large TAF reports from KCGC during solicited interval in
the database.





